

AMENDMENTS TO LB 1021

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1969)

Introduced by Avery, 28.

1           1. On page 5, strike beginning with "High" in line 4  
2 through "Act" in line 5 and insert "requirements of sections 4 to  
3 7 of this act"; and in line 9 strike "The act does" and insert  
4 "Sections 4 to 7 of this act do".

5           2. On page 6, lines 23 and 24; page 8, lines 3 through 5  
6 and 26 and 27; page 9, lines 24 and 25; page 11, lines 13 and 14  
7 and 19 and 20; and page 12, lines 3 and 4, 9 and 10, and 18 and 19,  
8 strike "the High School Activities Association Meetings and Records  
9 Availability Act" and insert "sections 4 to 7 of this act".

10           3. On page 6, line 25; and page 7, line 1, strike "board"  
11 and insert "body".

12           4. On page 7, line 24, strike "board's" and insert  
13 "body's".

14           5. On page 12, line 12, strike "public" and insert  
15 "association governing".